Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 14 November 2021 at 6:02 pm.

Horse

Deserved
Honeywine
King's Command
Lacevinsky

Date

16 Nov
15 Nov
14 Nov
14 Nov

Race

Wangaratta #7
Scone #8
Singapore #10
Albany #5

Score/
Starts
42
5/1
42
2/11

Barrier

13
8
18
4

Fred
Factor

0.1

-4.7
12

Months
Idle

Form
Score
16.1
8.0
14.3
6.2

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP Vaue Emerg Horse

Factor
3 13.1 Muraahib
0 10.0 8.0 Power Punch
-3 13.7 13.3 Sir Snugalot
2 5.2 Sizzling Babe
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Date

14 Nov
16 Nov
14 Nov
16 Nov

Race

Singapore #9
Warwick #3
Albany #5
Warwick #6

Score/
Starts
6/3
1
211
2/11

Barrier

13

15

Fred
Factor
-2.2
0.8
-0.5
-25.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score
4.8
15.8
55
-2.0

BLP Value

0 10.2

2

3 6.5
-17 27.0

Emerg
Factor
2.8
138
15
-10.0
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